5/96 N/UK 5.10.020.01Our policy is one of continuous research and development. We therefore reserve the
right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number from table
overleaf,
e.g. T70C2800 for the G1⁄4 ported version
● Enables air to be exhausted quickly from air
reservoirs and cylinders
● Allows higher cylinder speeds to be achieved
● Simple, compact design and construction
● Very reliable in operation
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated and non-lubricated
Operation:
Poppet valve
Mounting:
Line mounted
Port Size:
Female Thread
(Inlet, outlet and exhaust ports)
BSPP NPT
G1⁄8 T70C1800 1⁄8 NPT T70A1800
G1⁄4 T70C2800 1⁄4 NPT T70A2800
G3⁄8 T70C3800 3⁄8 NPT T70A3800
G1⁄2 T70C4800 1⁄2 NPT T70A4800
Operating Pressure:
0,5 - 10 bar
Operating Temperature:
-20˚C* to +80˚C